TERMINATE & CONNECT
expressTERM
terminate and connect with
Laser Marked
Stainless Steel blank markers, plates and tags
89.00 44.00 0.38 SS 304
95.00 12.00 0.89 SS 316
75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

Secure termination
Tooling
Ratchet action crimp tool
For pre-insulated terminals
Range : 0.5mm² to 6.0mm²
Tool length: 242mm
Weight: 0.5 kgs
Part Number : ERT6
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
Part Number
Range Stud Width Length
(mm²) Size (S) (W) (L) (d)
ERF32 100 3.0 3.2 5.7 21.0 1.7
ERF37 100 3.5 3.7 5.7 21.0 1.7
ERF43N 100 4.0 4.3 6.4 21.0 1.7
ERF53 100 5.0 5.3 8.1 21.0 1.7
ERF64
0.5 – 1.5
100 6.0 6.4 9.5 21.0 1.7
EBF32 100 3.0 3.2 5.7 21.0 2.3
EBF37 100 3.5 3.7 5.7 21.0 2.3
EBF43N 1.5 – 2.5 100 4.0 4.3 6.4 21.0 2.3
EBF53 100 5.0 5.3 7.9 21.0 2.3
EBF64 100 6.0 6.4 9.3 21.0 2.3
EYF37
4.0 – 6.0

75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

EBFS48-5
4.8x0.5
EBFS48-8
4.8x0.8
EYFS95-12
9.5x1.2
EYFS63-8
6.3x0.8
Push-on Female Spade Pre-insulated terminals
Part Number
Range Width Thick Length
(mm²) (W) (T) (L) (d)
ERFS28-5
0.5 – 1.5
100 2.8 0.5 19.0 1.7
ERFS28-8 100 2.8 0.8 19.0 1.7
ERFS48-5 100 4.8 0.5 19.4 1.7
ERFS48-8 100 4.8 0.8 19.4 1.7
ERFS63-8 100 6.3 0.8 19.4 1.7
EBFS48-5 100 4.8 0.5 19.4 2.3
EBFS48-8 100 4.8 0.8 19.4 2.3
EBFS63-8 100 6.3 0.8 20.8 2.3
EBFS83-5
1.5 – 2.5
100 8.3 0.5 24.5 2.3
EYFS63-8 100 6.3 0.8 23.3 3.4

4.8x0.5
EBFSFI48-8
4.8x0.8
EBFSFI63-8
6.3x0.8
EYFSFI95-12
9.5x1.2
EYFSFI63-8
6.3x0.8
ERFSFI28-5
2.8x0.5
Push-on Fully insulated terminals
Part Number
Range Width Thick Length
(mm²) (W) (T) (L) (d)
ERFSFI28-5 100 2.8 0.5 19.0 1.7
ERFSFI28-8 100 2.8 0.8 19.0 1.7
ERFSFI48-5 100 4.8 0.5 20.5 1.7
ERFSFI48-8 100 4.8 0.8 20.5 1.7
ERFSFI63-8
0.5 – 1.5
100 6.3 0.8 21.8 1.7
EBFSFI48-5
1.5 – 2.5
100 4.8 0.5 20.2 2.3
EBFSFI48-8 100 4.8 0.8 20.2 2.3
EBFSFI63-8 100 6.3 0.8 22.2 2.3
EYFSFI63-8 100 6.3 0.8 24.2 3.4
EYFSFI95-12
4.0 – 6.0
100 9.5 1.2 30.5 3.4

75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

ERFB18
2.3x18
EBFB18
2.3x18
EBFB9
2.8x9
EYFB10
2.8x10.5
EYFB18
4.5x18
Blade Pre-insulated terminals
Part Number
Range Blade Blade Length
(mm²) (W) (B) (L) (d)
ERFB9 100 2.8 9.0 19.3 1.7
ERFB14 0.5 – 1.5 100 3.0 14.0 24.3 1.7
ERFB18 100 2.3 18.0 27.8 1.7
EBFB9
1.5 – 2.5
100 2.8 9.0 19.3 2.3
EBFB18 100 2.3 18.0 27.8 2.3
EYFB10 100 2.8 10.5 23.5 3.4
EYFB18
4.0 – 6.0
100 4.5 18.0 23.0 3.4

75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

EBCEC
3.1x21
EYCEC
4.0x26
ERFLAG63-8
6.3x0.8
EBFLAG63-8
6.3x0.8
Push-on Flag Pre-insulated terminals
D
L
d
Part Number
Range Width Thick Length
(mm²) (W) (T) (L) (d)
ERFLAG63-8 0.5 – 1.5 100 6.3 0.8 16.0 1.7
EBFLAG63-8 1.5 - 2.5 100 6.3 0.8 16.5 3.4
Pack Qty Dia
(pcs)
All dimensions are in mm
Part Number

75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q

TERMINATE & CONNECT
65
Ordering information
Kit part number : ET-RBY-KIT1
Laser Marked
Stainless Steel blank markers, plates and tags
89.00 44.00 0.38 SS 304
95.00 12.00 0.89 SS 316
75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q
Part number
(BLANKS)
Pack
Size
100
125
Marker
Type
The  your labels go-to place for
 -  - any Label any Shape any Size
Single, multi or full colour capability
Wide format printing up to 1200mm wide